
Echipament pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 44502431

Data publicarii	11.11.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.772,32 RON - 7.772,32 RON

Descriere: 1CAPAC EF 63 BUC 2.000 31.7600 63.52 2 CAPAC EF 50 2.000 29.9500 59.90 3 REDUCTIE EF 63/50 2.000 24.6700 49.34 4 REDUCTIE EF 63/32 2.000 24.6700 49.34 5 COT EF 50 LA 90 GRADE 2.000 33.9600 67.92 6 MUFA EF 63 6.000 12.1900 73.14 7 TEU EGAL EF 40 2.000 36.8500 73.70 8 MUFA EF 110 10.000 26.1100 261.10 9 MUFA EF 90 5.000 21.1100 105.55 tranzitie filetata 32X1" FE 41 BUC X 62.46 RON tranzitie filetata 32x1" FI 18 BUC X 52.25 RON Teu egal EF 63 4 BUC X 52.95 RO Cot EF 180 la 90 grade 6bucx296.15ron Cot EF 180 la 45 grade 5bucc295.75ron
